BOW TREE BEAUTY

ACTIVE HEALTH CLINICS

72 St Marks Road
Maidenhead, SL6 6DW

07932 598 137

kiran@bowtreebeauty.com

www.activehealthclinics.com



FACIALS
BASIC FACIAL £45.00

BEAUTYLAB GLYCOPEEL £55.00
This treatment helps to boost collagen

production to reduce the appearance of wrinkles

and gives back radiance to the skins surface. It also
benefits many other skin conditions, such as, acne,

age spots and pigmentation.

COURSE OF 6 (for the price of 5) £275.00

CACI NON-SURGICAL FACELIFT £60.00
This treatment helps to boost collagen

production to reduce the appearance of wrinkles

and gives back radiance to the skins surface. It also
benefits many other skin conditions, such as, acne,

age spots and pigmentation.

COURSE OF 5 (for the price of 4) £240.00

CACI SYNERGY £91.00
This facial introduces S.P.E.D microcurrent LED
technology which uses light therapy to enhance
results providing the very best in Caci Non-Surgical
facial toning. Ultrasonic peeling and orbital
microdermabration are used to exfoliate leaving a
brighter, smoother complexion. Microcurrent
impulses combined with LED light therapy will then
lift and tone the face and neck, followed by Caci's
unique wrinkle comb to target fine lines and
wrinkles. Finishing off with the hydro mask.

Which is infused with collagen, hyaluronic acid

and rose water to deeply nourish and deliver a
surge of moisture to the skin that will soothe and
calm any skin redness and irritation.

COURSE OF 5 (for the price of 4) £364.00

CACI HYDRATONE £35.00
Dehydrated & sun-damaged skin is immediately

quenched by the hydrating action of the mask.

The mask’s powerful properties also have a

softening action upon the skin tissue, which helps

to plump out & smooth deep lines & wrinkles.



CACI EYE REVIVE £33.00
The eye revive is a must-have treatment

for anyone concerned with ageing and puffiness around
the delicate eye area.The gentle treatment soothes

tired, puffy eyes, combats dark circles, reduces fine

lines and wrinkles and lifts hooded eyes. The treatment
uses serum filled CACI microcurrent eye rollers which

have a cooling effect on the skin to gently tighten and
tone sagging muscles around the eye area, whilst

reducing the appearance of fine lines and wrinkles.

CACI JOWL LIFT £28.00
This treatment helps to improve the

appearance of sagging jowls by targeting

the muscles around the jawline.

CACI CRYSTAL FREE
MICRODERMABRASION £55.00
This skin resurfacing treatment works by gently

removing the superficial layer of the skin to help
blemishes, scarring, sun damage, fine lines and

wrinkles. LED light treatment is also used in this

treatment to target your concerns.

CACI PURIFYING FACIAL £63.00
This treatment targets blemishes and

pigmentation. It combines anti-bacterial and
anti-inflammatory red and blue LED light therapy

to help heal the skin and trigger tissue repair.

We use ultrasonic peeling and controlled orbital
microdermabrasion, to exfoliate the skin and

reveal a brighter and smoother complexion.

DERMAPLANING £85.00
Dermaplaning is the ultimate glow treatment,

skin is instantly ultra-smooth, glowing and refreshed.
Dermaplaning uses a surgical blade to perform a

deep exfoliation. The edge of the scalpel is used

at a 45-degree angle to scrape the build-up of dirt

and oils in and around the skin and vellus hair.

DERMAPEN MICRONEEDLING £165.00
Microneedling is a minimally invasive treatment

which is designed to enhance skin tone and texture,
combat the visible signs of ageing and reduce the
appearance of scarring and pigmentation marks resulting
from sun damage. The microneedling technique can
encourage the stimulation of collagen and elastin
production, whilst also improving the absorption of
products designed to rejuvenate and repair skin.



CACI BODY TREATMENT

CACI BOTTOM LIFT (30mins) £35.00
The CACI rollers are designed to pivot to

the body contours of each individual

targeting specific problem areas.

COURSE OF 5 (for price of 4) £140.00

BODY TREATMENTS

SWEDISH £35.00
BACK MASSAGE (30mins)

AROMATHERAPY £37.00
BACK MASSAGE (30mins)

BACK CLEANSE (45mins) £40.00
GLYCOPEEL £52.00

BACK CLEANSE (45mins)

FULL BODY £45.00
EXFOLIATION (45mins)



KISSED BY MIl TANNING

FULL BODY MANUAL TANNING (40mins)  £35.00

FULL BODY EXFOLIATION & £40.00
MANUAL TANNING (1hr)

EYE TREATMENTS
Patch test required 24 hours before
tinting and perming

EYEBROW SHAPE £10.00
(THREADING/WAXING)

EYEBROW SHAPE, BROW TINT £27.00
& EYELASH TINT

EYEBROW TINT £10.00
EYELASH TINT £16.00
EYELASH & BROW TINT £22.00
EYELASH PERM £35.00

EYELASH PERM & TINT £45.00



WAXING

Y2 LEG

Y2 LEG & BIKINI

% LEG

FULL LEG

FULL LEG & BIKINI
BASIC BIKINI FROM
BRAZILIAN
HOLLYWOOD
UNDERARM

2 ARM

FULL ARM

FULL ARM & UNDERARM
BACK OR CHEST
LIP OR CHIN

LIP & CHIN

FULL FACE

£20.00

£32.00

£24.00

£30.00

£42.00

£15.00

£28.00

£33.00

£9.00

£18.00

£22.00

£28.00

£30.00

£8.00

£13.00

£25.00



ELECTROLYSIS

CONSULTATIONS
5 MINUTES
10 MINUTES
15 MINUTES

20 MINUTES

MANICURE & PEDICURE

BASIC MANICURE
DELUXE MANICURE
BASIC PEDICURE
DELUXE PEDICURE
EXPRESS MANICURE
EXPRESS PEDICURE
FILE & PAINT

FILE & PAINT GEL
PAINT

GEL MANICURE
GEL PEDICURE
SOAK OFF FROM

MEDI PEDICURE ADD ON

FREE

£12.00

£15.00

£18.00

£22.00

£28.00

£33.00

£33.00

£38.00

£18.00

£23.00

£13.00

£23.00

£10.00

£38.00

£43.00

£12.00

£5.00



OPENING HOURS

SUNDAY, MONDAY & TUESDAY CLOSED

WEDNESDAY 10:00 - 21:00
THURSDAY 10:00 - 21:00
FRIDAY 10:00 - 18:00
SATURDAY 08:00 - 16:00

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

IF AN APPOINTMENT IS CANCELLED WITH
LESS THAN 24 HOURS NOTICE, OR NOT
SHOWING UP FOR AN APPOINTMENT WILL
RESULT IN YOU BEING CHARGED
FOR THE FULL TREATMENT/S VALUE.

RIGHTS RESERVED TO AMEND
THE PRICES AT ANY TIME

BeautylLAb

L OND ON

Dermapenworld



